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List of shortlisted candidates for in person interview

Name
Mahapara Firdous
Khushin Lakhara
Jayant Arora
Satyam Mishra
Divyanshu_Kumar
Veenu Makkar
Uzair Asad
Manindra Nath Kole
Kirti Dang

. Abhishek Kishore

. Adarsh L. Singh

. Pranav Kumar Jha

. Gunjan Kokiloo

. Siddharth Duggal

. Ashish Jain

. Harshit Goyal

. Dhairya Patel

. Tirthankar Das

. Abhishek kashyap

. Abhilekha Dalal

. Gaurav Mittal

. Srishti Kandwal

. Arjun Arora

. Brighu Mahajan

. Mohit Solanki

. Vikas Rana

. P. Sudharsana Bhashyam
. Prikshit Sankhayan
. Hamid Nisar

. Vaishali Sharma

. Mohammed Rehmat Khan
. Karan Kapoor

. Deepanshu Tyagi

. Adiba Abidin

. Divya Lal

. Dhruv Dhir

. Shantanu Dwivedi

. Abhinav Gupta

. Nikhil Sharma

. Yuvraj Bhatia

. Ankur Sharma

. Simarjeet Singh Chhabra
. Akshay Dogra

. Polala Hasya

. Annanaya Kanoujia
. Madhurima kalsekar
. Akanksha

Stream
M. Tech (Structural Engg)

B. Tech. (Aerospace Engineering)

B. Tech Biotechh
B. Tech Mechanical
B. Tech CSE
B. Tech CSE
M. Tech CSE
MCA
M. Tech CSE
CSE
B. Tech (ME)
MAE

. Tech CSE

. Tech CSE

. Tech CSE

. Tech CSE

. Tech (EEE)

. Tech MAE

. Tech CSE
MCA
MCA
B. Tech MAE
B. Tech MAE
ICE
IT
Nanotechnology
. Tech CSE
. Tech EEE
. Tech CSE
. Tech CSE
. Tech CIVIL
. Tech (ECE)
M. Tech (CN&IS)
M. Tech IT
Mechanical
B. Tech MAE
B. Tech-MAE
ECE
. Tech Food Technology
. Tech Civil
. Tech CSE
. Tech CSE
. Tech EEE
. Tech Biotech
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. Tech Biotechnology

B
B
B
B
B. Tech Chemical Engineering
B
B
B

. Tech + M. Tech Biotechnology

Enr No.
A50169915003
A51405513002
A0504119102
A7605413046
A50105213057
A50105213040
A2300915032
A1000714051
A2300915024
03510402713
A2305413059
04510403613
A2305213289
A2305213428
A2345913016
A20405213021
A20435413006
A2324613041
A7605413044
A50105213007
A1000714046
A1000714058
A2305413106
A2305413135
00710403013
03113103113
A1218313012
A2305213074
A2324613035
A12405213023
A12405213033
A2315813033
A2346013018
A2368115004
A2351215001
A2305413006
A7605413060
A2305413207
A2305112143
A4312613011
A20415813015
A12405213009
A2345913057
A20424613006
A20204113027
A20223112008
A0546213004
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48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Suhaib Shah
Anamika Tyagi
Rohit Chaudhary
Digvijay Singh
Vibhor Goel
Siddharth Gour
Nikhil Sharma

M. Srijanani
Bhawna Arora
Rishabh Rathore
Sakshi Dixit
Naman Deep Dixit
Chhavi Virmani
Apurv Paliwal
Nikesh Kumar Sharma
Akshat Agnihotri

B. Tech Civil

CSE

M. Tech (AUTOMOBILE)
B. Tech ECE

AIAE

B. Tech (Food Tech)
ECE
Biotechnology(Integrated)
M. Tech (CSE)

MAE

B. Tech (CSE)
Mechanical

MCA

B. Tech ECE

MAE

B. Tech Mechanical
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A2315813163
A12405213003
A2325312009
1329131009
A3705513002
A4312613041
A2305112143
A0523112039
A2300915023
A20405413122
A60205213028
A2305413156
A1000714053
A2305113035
A12405413032
A2305413196
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